
District Name: THE NILGIRIS

S.NO RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

1 13TE24100755 MENEGA K                      5/5/1978 BC 89

2 13TE24100559 MURUGESAN R                   27/5/1982 BC 89

3 13TE23100097 SANTHOSH D                    13/8/1985 SC 89

4 13TE23100074 KARTHIC C                     12/4/1986 BC 89

5 13TE23100382 SURABHI B                     5/5/1987 BC 89

6 13TE24100050 SUMATHI S                     1/6/1988 SC 89

7 13TE24100523 SANJEEV KUMAR R               26/1/1990 ST 89

8 13TE24100638 SUMITHA P                     3/3/1990 SCA 89

9 13TE23100368 MALLIKA M                     4/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 89

10 13TE24100538 SUMATHI  R 26/6/1974 BC 88

11 13TE24100754 JAMUNA N                      5/5/1975 BC 88

12 13TE23100081 ANUSUYASATHIYABHAMA V         12/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 88

13 13TE23100412 NISHANTHINI S                 7/8/1991 SC 88

14 13TE24100841 MATHAN MOHAN C                8/1/1981 BC 87

15 13TE24100604 VIJAYALAKSHMI K               28/6/1985 SC 87

16 13TE24100337 JAYANTHI C                    2/5/1987 BC 87

17 13TE24100763 KALAIVANI D 5/6/1987 SCA 87

18 13TE24100368 NADHIYA L                     20/3/1988 SC 87

19 13TE23100398 GNANASEKARAN J                7/11/1989 SC 87

20 13TE24100742 KAVITHA V                     5/12/1989 SC 87

21 13TE23100051 RATHIGA R                     10/6/1990 MBC/ DNC 87

22 13TE24100647 SUGANYA V 3/5/1991 SC 87

23 13TE23100101 SUGANYA R                     14/12/1991 SC 87
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24 13TE24100606 ARUNA M                       28/6/1992 BC 87

25 13TE23100331 BEEBIFATHIMA S                29/7/1992 BCM 87

26 13TE24100170 DEEPA DELPHIN G               14/1/1983 BC 86

27 13TE24100840 NAGALAKSHMI V 7/9/1983 SC 86

28 13TE23100343 REVATHI P                     30/3/1984 SC 86

29 13TE24100698 RAGHU K                       31/12/1991 ST 86

30 13TE24100181 MOHANRAJ C                    14/4/1992 SC 86

31 13TE23100348 PRABHU D                      30/5/1977 SC 85

32 13TE24100392 HEMA USHARANI M               20/6/1978 SC 85

33 13TE24100213 THILAGAVATHY K                15/5/1984 SC 85

34 13TE24100058 ASHA R                        1/7/1984 BC 85

35 13TE23100178 SEENAN P                      2/3/1985 SC 85

36 13TE24100024 SRINIVASAN R                  10/2/1986 SC 85

37 13TE23100353 SAHIRA P A                    30/7/1988 BCM 85

38 13TE23100440 RAJILA E U                    9/3/1989 BC Y 85

39 13TE24100712 JESSIE NIRMAL AA              4/2/1990 BC 85

40 13TE24100184 SARAVANAN S                   14/5/1990 MBC/ DNC 85

41 13TE24100146 PRASANTH S 12/4/1991 MBC/ DNC 85

42 13TE24100883 SURESH N                      9/5/1991 MBC/ DNC 85

43 13TE24100851 JOHN SHIBU MANICK T           8/3/1992 BC 85

44 13TE24100387 ANUSHA C                      20/5/1992 SC 85

45 13TE24100279 SURENDAR R                    18/1/1993 MBC/ DNC 85

46 13TE24100749 PRIYA H                       5/3/1993 BC 85

47 13TE23100352 PRIYA K S                     30/6/1974 MBC/ DNC 84

48 13TE24100225 ESTHER LIDWIN L               15/7/1979 BC 84

49 13TE23100359 CHITRA D                      4/12/1980 BC 84
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50 13TE24100581 SONIA CECILIA BRINDHA P       28/2/1982 BC 84

51 13TE24100097 PRIYA R                       10/6/1986 BC 84

52 13TE24100303 MANJULA T                     19/1/1988 MBC/ DNC 84

53 13TE24100694 VINODHINI BV 31/1/1989 ST 84

54 13TE24100330 PRIYA S                       2/3/1989 SC 84

55 13TE24100477 MARSHAL JOSEPH B              24/5/1989 BC 84

56 13TE23100141 RAJALAKSHMI J                 17/6/1989 MBC/ DNC 84

57 13TE23100174 ROOPA G 19/8/1989 ST 84

58 13TE23100021 POORNIMA S                    1/12/1989 SC 84

59 13TE24100775 RAKESH M 6/3/1990 BC 84

60 13TE23100065 RAJESHWARI MM                 11/4/1990 SC 84

61 13TE24100363 VINOTHINI R                   20/10/1990 MBC/ DNC 84

62 13TE24100273 SUDHASHINI S                  17/7/1991 MBC/ DNC 84

63 13TE23100112 SINDHU R                      14/6/1992 MBC/ DNC 84

64 13TE24100673 SHEEBA R                      30/12/1992 SC 84

65 13TE24100042 VANAJA NK                     1/6/1973 BC 83

66 13TE23100146 JAYAPRAKASH M D               18/10/1973 BC 83

67 13TE23100149 DAISEY ROSELINE F             18/2/1980 BC 83

68 13TE24100087 VENNILA P 10/5/1983 MBC/ DNC 83

69 13TE23100344 SUGANYA C                     30/3/1987 SC 83

70 13TE23100057 NAGALAKSHMI M                 10/9/1987 SC 83

71 13TE24100725 CHITHRA P                     4/5/1989 SCA 83

72 13TE24100684 RAJMOHAN R                    30/5/1989 BC 83

73 13TE24100281 MAGESHWARI S                  18/11/1990 SC 83

74 13TE24100766 VIDHYA M                      5/6/1991 MBC/ DNC 83

75 13TE24100099 MALINI K                      10/6/1991 SC 83
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76 13TE24100360 BHARATHY S                    20/1/1992 SC 83

77 13TE23100408 MANJUSHA M                    7/6/1992 MBC/ DNC 83

78 13TE24100756 BINDHU P A                    5/5/1982 BC 82

79 13TE23100325 BHAVANI CHANDRASEKAR          29/12/1983 SC Y 82

80 13TE24100424 VASANTHI M 22/1/1985 MBC/ DNC 82

81 13TE24100506 MUTHULAKSHMI S 25/5/1987 SC 82

82 13TE24100757 SANGEETHA B H                 5/5/1988 BC Y 82

83 13TE24100790 SHANTHI B                     6/5/1988 SC 82

84 13TE23100095 NESREEN K A                   13/6/1988 BCM Y 82

85 13TE23100062 GOVINDAN S                    11/10/1988 MBC/ DNC 82

86 13TE24100255 ELIZABETH CHARLOTTE D 17/11/1988 BC 82

87 13TE23100333 SHRUTHI S                     3/3/1989 MBC/ DNC 82

88 13TE23100442 THAINEES MARY A               9/4/1989 BC 82

89 13TE24100290 DIVYA S                       18/3/1991 BC Y 82

90 13TE24100319 SHALINI M 19/8/1991 BC 82

91 13TE24100076 LAKSHMI P                     10/3/1992 SC 82

92 13TE24100481 SUJITHA R                     24/5/1992 SC 82

93 13TE23100363 PRIYA N                       4/4/1993 MBC/ DNC 82
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